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Afhens'Grand Prix
Athlnai 1l.Jun-2001

RESULTS MEN

1OO METRES Hea MEN

1 Boldon Ato
2 Bredwood Llewellyn
3 Mitchell Dennis
4 Quinn Matthew
5 Gav6las Aristotel-1s
6 Hoidis Christoforos
7 Kotsarinis Evangelos
B Kokkinos Constantinos

1OO METRES Heat 2 - MEN

1 Greene *.,1r..
2 Zakart Abdul Aztz
3 V[i1]-iams Bernard
4 Heard Floyd
5 Papadias Charalambos
6 Rurak Kostyantyn
7 Alex6poulos Al6xios
B Borikis Konstadlnos

1OO METRES MEN w
1 Greene Maurice
2 Boldon Ato
3 WilLiams Bernard
4 Zakari Abdul Az:-z
5 Mitchell Dennis
6 Bredwood Llewellyn
7 Heard Floyd
8 Quinn Matthew

GP
2OO METRES Race 1 - MEN

1 Ked6rls Konstadinos
2 Heard Floyd
3 Obikwelu Francis

t1- Wind -n 1

TRI
JAM
USA
RSA
GRE
GRE
GRE
CYP

USA
GHA
USA
USA
GRE
UKR
GRE
GRE

USA
TRT
USA
GHA
USA
JAM
USA
RSA

LO.O7t/
10.15Y
L0.2-7
10.39
ra .42
r0 .46
10.69
10.94

Wind:

IO.L6V
lo.20 /
LO.2L
10.34
10.39
10.40
10.43
10.53

Wind:

s.sr/
,:r',4,
10.10
10.15
10.16
10.33
L0 .46

Wind:

20.LOt/
20 .Aov
20 .59

,a^,^-

Qj)

@r

(G
GRE
USA
NGR

Pts
8.0
7.0
6.0

@

4daSi VA n q
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5 van Balkom Patrick
6 YiSpos Dimltrios

200 METRES Race 2 - MEN

1 Mitchel-l Dennis
2 Caval]aro Alessandro
3 Sarrls Panayi6tis
4 Rurak Kostyantyn

GP
15OO METRES * MEN

1 Saidi-Sief Al-i
2 Ngeny Noah
3 Rotich Laban
4 Shabunin Vyacheslav
5 Baba Youssef
6 Maazouzi Driss
7 Koech Benson
B Korir Shadrack
9 Silva Rui

10 Philipp Peter
1"L StroubAkos Panayi6tis
12 Kaouch Adil
13 Neanidis Yannis

Karres Stavros
Mutai Sammy
Tanui William

GP

j00q METRES - MEN

1 Kipketer SailImy
2 Limo Benjamin
3 Kibowen John
4 Mezgebu Assefa
5 Komen Daniel
6 Mekonnen Hailu
7 Goumri Abderrahim
8 Rutto Evans
9 Lebid Sergiy

10 Feyissa Tadesse
11 Fraggos Tassos
L2 Zaragas Lambros
13 Gel-assakis Mihail
L4 Zarkadas Christos

GPM-ATH01. txt

21.05
27.7 5

20 .45
20 .63
20.95
2L.L6

3:30 .78 J
3:31 .941)
3:33. 66
3: 33.91
3:34 .41
3: 34.57
3:34.99
3: 35. 16
3:35.76
3:35.88
3:38.86
3: 42 .59
3:45.60

DNF
DNF
DNF

Wind: +0.4

NED
GRE

USA
]TA
GRE
UKR

4.0
3.0

ALG
KEN
KEN
RUS
MAR
FRA
KEN
KEN
POR
SUI
GRE
}4AR
GRE
GRE
KEN
KEN

KEN
KEN
KEN
ETH
KEN
ETH
MAR
KEN
UKR
ETH
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

Pt
8.
7.
6.
tr

A

3.
Z.
1.

a

0
0
0
0
o

0
0
0

1,2:59.34,'/
L2 | 59. 50r/
12z5e.s7y'
1-3:00.86
1-3:01.98
13: 02.01
13:13.1"4
L3t28.25
13:34.94
13:48.23
14:00.30
I4:L1.56
t4:LB .'l 6
1,4:20.78

Pts
8.0
1.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
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Nyariki Tom
Papantonis Antonis
Zampelis Vaslleios

GP
3OOO M STEEPLECHASE - MEN
e-- 1

1 Kosgei ,John
2 Cherono Abraham
3 Kibiwott Stanley
4 Boulami Brahim
5 Saifeldin Khamis Abdullah
6 Martln Eliseo
7 Bessou Lard
B Chepkisa David
9 Munuera Francisco Javi-er

10 Stokes Stuart
11 Kemboi Ezekiel

GP
110 METRES HURDLES - MEN

1 Garcla Anier
2 Jackson Colin
2 Phillips Chris
4 Videnov Zhivko
5 Herniindez Yuniel
6 Schwarthoff Florian
7 Pi6tris Dimltrios
B Philibert Dan

HIGH JUMP - MEN

Dymchenko Sergii
Boswell Mark ','/
Rybakov Yaroslav
,fanku Jan
Klyugin Sergey
Sokolovskyy Andriy
Voronin Vyacheslav
Hammad Abderahmane
Sotomayor ,favier
Mitrakos Giorgios
Boateng Kwaku6
Kok6tis Dimltrios
Sirr6kos Dimitrlos
Krehmic Elvir

GPM-ATH01. txt

KEN
GRE
GRE

DNF
DNF
DNF

KEN
KEN
KEN
MAR
QAT
ESP
ALG
KEN
ESP
GBR
KEN

CUB
GBR
USA
BUL
CUB
GER
GRE
FRA

UKR
CAN
RUS
CZE
RUS
UKR
RUS
ALG
CUB
GRE
CAN
GRE
GRE
BIH

B:L6.2
B:16.5
:L6.6

,./
,/U

7
Z

S

0
U

0
0
0
U

n

0

PI
B.
7.
6.
tr

A

3.
a

1.

o
I
o

6

o
I
B

B

o

:!7 .32
:20 .45
-.21.59
t22.09
224 .5t
:34.08
|37 -'7 6
:40.87

13.30
13.36
1_3.36
13.56
13. 60
L3 .64
13.91
14.10

Wind: -0.8
Pts
AN
6.5
6.5
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

L

a
z-

3
4
5
6
1
tt
U

10
11
11
L1"
14

2.3L r'
2.30v
2.30
2.27
,27
2.24
2.24
2.20
2.20
2.24
2.rsy'
2.15
2.L5
2.1s
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nd

GP
LONG .]UMP

GP
JAVELIN THROW

MEN

1 Beckford James

2 Dilworth Kevin

3 Pedroso Ivdn

4 Al-Sabee Hussein Taher

5 Moudrik Youn6s

6 M6liz Lui-s Felipe

7 Shkurlatov Vitaliy

B Shchurenko Roman

9 Nouslos Ast€rios

10 Tsatoumas Louis

11 Stringfellow Savante

72 Lukashevych Olexiy

13 Mersal Hatem Mohamed

GPM-ATH01. txt

USA

CUB

KSA

MAR

CUB

RUS

UKR

GRE

GRE

USA

UKR

EGY

'JAM

GRE
FIN
GER
GBR
RUS
UZB
CUB
GER
F]N
GBR
CUB
GRE

8.1.8

8.13

8.10

B. OB

8.03

B. 00

1.84

'7 ."77

7 .65

7 .62

7 .59

7 .44

1 .2'l

88. B9
88.61
86 .64
B3,03
81.97
81.57
80.22
79.56
78.42
71.62
7 5.20
73.75

Pts Wi

8.0 +0

7.0 -0

6.0 +0

5.0 +0

4.0 +0

3.0 -0

2.0 +0

1.0 +0

+0

+0

-0

-0

-0

5

2

0

4

0

3

7

U

0

6

2

1

1

MEN

1 Gatsioridis Konstadin6s
2 Parviainen Aki
3 Hecht Raymond
4 Backley Steve
5 Makarov Sergey
6 Voynov Sergey
1 Gonzl,Lez Emeterio
B Blank Peter
9 Haatainen Harri

l-0 Hill Mick
11 Luaces Isbel
1,2 Po1im6rou Dimltrios

Pts
8.0
1.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
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13 Martdtos Dimltrios

RESULTS WOMEN

100 METRES Race 1 - WOMEN

1 Perepelova Lyubov
2 Patsori Effroslni
3 Pukha lryna
4 Pendareva Petya
5 Ogundemi Folashade
6 Pantal-eon Magda

Kokl6ni Yeoryia

100 METRES Race 2 - WOMEN

1 Tarnopolskaya-Pintus Zhanna
2 Mani Myriam L6onie
3 White Ke]11
4 Thdnou Ekaterlni
5 Ferguson Debbie
6 Edwards Torri
7 Arron Christine
8 Kislova Marina

4OO METRES WOMEN

1 Merry Katharine
2 Seyerling Heide
3 Kaltouma Nadjina
4 Richards Sandie
5 Col-l-ins Michelle
6 Afolabi Olabisi
7 Nguimgo Mlreille
I Goudenofdi Chrysoula

GP
8OO METRES WOMEN

l- Cal-atayud Zulia
2 dos Santos Fabiane
3 Mendes Luciana de Paula
4 Cherkasova Svetlana
5 Steblovnik*Ceplak Jol-anda
6 Macharia Faith
7 Samaria Agnes
8 Langerholc Brigita

GRE 68.66

LI.29
Lr.41,
11.48
11.51
11. B3
11,.94

DNS

UZB
GRE
UKR
BUL
NGR
GRE
GRE

UKR
CMR
USA
GRE
BAH
USA
FRA
RUS

GBR
RSA
CHA
JAI{
USA
NGR
CMR
GRE

CUB
BRA
BRA
RUS
SLO
KEN
NAM
SLO

Wind: +0.3

Wind: +0.6

10.93
10.98
10.99
LL .02
11.04
1_1-.11
1l- . 15
LL.22

49.59t)
50.36l/
50.59
50.71
5L.L2
51 .53
51.64
52 .64

1: 59. 00
1:59.07
L259.46
1:59. 89
2: 00.03
2:00 . 60
2: 00.88
2: 00. 90

Pts
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
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9 Mistyukevich lrina
l-0 Afanasyeva Yel-ena
11 Stals Sandra
1,2 Papadopoulou Maria

Dukhnova Natalya
Dz i-urova-Fuchsov6 Hel-ena

GP
4OO UETRES HURDLES - WOMEN

l- Parris Debbie-Ann
2 Tirlea lonela
3 Febbraio Surita
4 Pernla Daiml
5 Cummings-Glover Sandra
6 Hemminqs Deon
7 Batten Kim
B Hatzi Christina

GP
POLE VAULT WOMEN

Feofanova Svetlana
Balakhonova Anzhela
Grigorieva Tatiana
Ham6ckov6 Pavla
Belyakova Yelena
Koleva Tanya
Rieger-Humbert Nicole
Auer Doris
Isinbayeva Yelena
Tsiliggiri Yeorgyia
Flosad6ttir Vala
Prezerttkou Bvridiki
Tslrba Christina
Iakovldou Th6l-ia

GP
TR]PLE JUMP WOMEN

nd
1 Lebedeva Tatyana

2 NlartLnez Magdelin

3 Marinova Tereza

GPM-ATH01. txt

2:00.98
2:05.40
2:08 .48
2:08 . 68

DNF
DNF

RUS
RUS
BEL
GRE
BLR
CZE

.IAI{
ROM
RSA
CUB
USA
JAI{
USA
GRE

RUS
UKR
AUS
czE
RUS
BUL
GER
AUT
RUS
GRE
ISL
GRE
GRE
GRE

,/
/

54 .55/
54.s8/
s5. 03
55.40
s5.54
55. 57
56.59
5B .37

Pts
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Pts
8.0
7.O
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

1
z
3
4

5
6
7
o
9
o

11
L2
t2

RUS

CUB

4 .57
a. \)
4 .47
4 .41
4.32
4.32
4.32
4.20
4.10
4.r0
4.10
3.90
3. 90

NM

1"4.97

1_4.50

Pts Wi

8.0 +0

7.0 +0
1

2

3

Page 6
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1

0

5

1

1

4

1

2

4 Ilyina Anastasiya

5 Nicolau Cristina

6 Govorova Olena

7 Rogova Oksana

B Yershova Olqa

9 Valant Anja

10 Lebedenko Yelena

11 Rahouli Baya

Smith Trecia

GPM-ATHO1. txt

RUS

ROM

UKR

RUS

RUS

SLO

RUS

ALG

JAM

14.18

L4.74

r4 .01

14.00

13. B9

r3.85

13. 61

13.55

NM

68.31
67 .18
63. 63
6I .6L
61.25
60.72
60. 63
59. 59
57.41

Meet

5.0 -0

4.0 +0

3.0 +0

2.0 -0

1.0 -0
+0

+0

-0

DISCUS THROW - WOMEN

l- Grasu Nicoleta
2 Sadova Natalya
3 Dietzsch Franka
4 Gtindler-Mol-lenbeck Anja
5 V6ggoli Ekaterlni
6 Abatzi Areti
7 Ivanova Valentina
8 Burova-Chernyavskaya Olga
9 Tsikofna Stlliani

GRAND PRIX STANDINGS MEN

2OO MBTRES

1 Williams Christopher
2 Crawford Shawn
2 Zakar;- Abdul Aziz
4 Wil-l-iams Ricardo
5 da Silva Andr6 Domingos
6 Little Kevin
7 Drummond Jon
B Ked6ris Konstadlnos
8 Williams Bernard

10 Buckl-and St6phane
10 Clay Ramon
10 Heard Floyd
13 Batangdon Joseph

ROM
RUS
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
RUS
RUS
GRE

USA
USA
GRE
USA
MRI
USA
USA
CMR

JAM
USA
GHA

3
4
3
2
3
2
1
1

1

1
1

1

Pt
24.
1"9 .
'lo
14.
13.
t2.
10.

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
n

0
0

a

B.
7.
7.
7.
6.

17
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Fmm: student2
ltnndorr hrnp ll 2001 n,i2 pM

IAAF Grand Prix

Athens Grand Prix
Athina, 1l-rlun-2001

RESUI,TS MEN

100 METRES {sat 1 - MEN

1 Eoldon Ato
2 Bredwood Llewellyn
3 Mitchell Dennis
4 Quinn Matthew
5 Gav6las Aristotelis
6 Hoidis Christoforos
7 Kotsarinis Evangelos
8 Kokkinos Cohstantinos

1OO METRES Heat *2 - MEN

1 Greene Maurice
2 Zakari Abdul AzLz
3 WiHians Bernard
4 Heard Eloyd
5 Papadias Charelambos
6 Rurak Kostyantyn
7 AlexopouLos Al6xlos
I Borlkis Konstadinos

100 MqTRE$ - MEN w
1 Greene Maurice
2 Boldon Ato
3 l{ilIiams Bernard
4 Zakari Abdul AzLz
5 Mitchell Dennis
6 Bredwood Llewellyn
7 Heard Floyd
I Quinn Matthew

GP
2OO MEfRES Race 1 - MEN

1 Ked6ris Konstadlnos
2 lleard Floyd
3 Obikwe,lu Francis

TRI
.lAI4
UgA
RSA
GRE
GRE
GRE

CYP

USA
GHA
USA
USA
GRE
UKR
GRE
GRE

USA
TRI
usA
GTIA
USA
,JAM

USA
RSA

GRE
U$A
NGR

€e

Wind:

to.a7v
10.1"5 !,'-
LO.2-7
10-39
lQ,42
10.46
1_0-69
L0 -94

Wind:

10 . 16/
Lo -20 y'
LO.2L
1.0. 34
10.39
l_0.40
L0.43
10.53

Pfind;

9 -9L
9.97

10.07
10.10
10.15
t0-16
1-0.33
l-0 - 45

Wind:

20 -Loy'
2A.40v
20.59

,

@

{G
Pts
8.0
7.0
6.0

-0.1

4daSi va s
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an Balkom Patriclc
i6pos Dinrltrios

200 MgfRH$ Race 2 - MEN

t Mitchell Dennis
2 Cava1laro Alessandro
3 Sarris Panayi6tis
4 Rurak Kostyantlm

GP
iq09 METRES - MEN

1 Sal.di-$ief A1i
? Ngeny Noah
3 Rotich Laban
4 Shabunin Vyachesj.av
5 Baba Youssef
6 Maazouzl Driss
7 Koech Benson
I Korir Shadrack
9 SiLva Rui

10 Philipp Peter
11 Stroubdkos Panayi6tis
12 Kaouch Adil
13 Neanid,is Yannis

Karres Stavros
Mutai Sarnmy
Tanui Willian

6P

,.uoog 
METRES - MEN

t Kipketer Sammy
2 Lirno Benjanin
3 Kibowen ,John
4 Mezgebu Assefa
5 Kornen Danie1
6 Mekonnen Hailu
7 Goumri Abderrahin
8 Rutto Evans
9 Lebicl Sergiy

1,0 Feyissa Tadeese
1l Fraggos TasEos
72 Zaragas Lambros
13 Gel-assakis Mihail
X4 Zarkadas Chrietos

5v
5Y

NED
GRE

usA
ITA
GRE
UKR

21,05
21.'7 s

20 ,45
20. 63
20.95
21 .t6

4.0
3.0

Windr *0.4

Dl.e

AI.G
KHN
KEN
RU5
MAR
FRA
KEN
KEN
POR
SUI
GRE
MAR
GRE
GRE
KEN
K8N

KEN
KEN
KEN
ETIT
KEN
ETH
MAR
KEN
UKR
ETH
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRS

3:30,78/
3t3L94d
3:33.66
3:33.91
3234.4I
3: 34 ,57
3: 34 ,99
3:35.16
3:35,75
3;35.88
3:38,85
3:42.59
3:45.50

DNF
DNF
DNF

8

1
6
5
4
3
2
1

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0

1.2t59.34/
72r59.6W .
12 r 59 .97,/
13;00,85
13:01.98
13:02.01^
13:13.14
13:-28.25
L3:34.94
13t 48 ,23
14;00.30
14 r 11 .56
14:18.76
L422O,18

PtF
8.0
'7 .0
6.0
5,0
4.0
3.0
2,A
1.0

Page 2
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Nvariki Tom
Pipantonis Antonis
ZanPeIis Vasileios

GP
3OOO U STEEPLECIIASE

^

GPM-Aftl01- txt

DNF
DNT'
DNF

8tL6.28
a:io.5r
8;L6,62
82L7,32
8:20.45
8:21 . 59
8 t22 ,09
8224 ,5L
8:34.08
B;3?'?6
8:40.87

L3.30
13.36
i.3 - 36
13-56
13.60
13.64
13. e1
14. l0

KEN
GRE
GRE

- MEN

1 Kosgei ,Tohn
2 Cherono Abraham
3 Kibiwott StanleY
4 Boulami Brahlm
5 Saifeldin Khamis Abdullah
6 Martln Eliseo
? Bessou lraid
I ChePkisa David
9 Munuera Francisco .favier

1"0 Stokes Stuart
11 Keurboi Ezekiel

KEN
KEN
KEN
I.{AR

QAT
ESP
AI,G
KSN
ESP
GBR
KEN

(
(
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Pt
8.
7.
6.
tr

4,
3.
z.
1.

-0. B

Pts
8.0
b.5
6.s
5.0
q,0
3.0
2.0
1.0

GP
110 METRES HURDLES _ MEN

1 Garcia Anier
2 Jackson coLin
2 PhilliPs Chris
4 Videnov Zhivko
5 Hern6ndez Yuniel
6 Schwarttrof,f FLorian
7 Pi€tris Dlmitrios
I Philibert Dan

HIGH .TUMP . MEN.-
/l- Dlrmchen]<o $ergJ>

Z Boswell Marlc
3 Rybakov Yaroslav
4 Janku ,fan
5 Klyugin SergeY
6 SokoLovskYY Andriy
7 Voronin VYacheslav
I Hammad Abderahmane
I Sotomayor ,Javier

1-0 Mitrakos Giorgios
tl Eoateng Kwakur,T
11 Kok6tis Dinitrios
1.1 SirrAkos Dimitrios
14 Krehmlc Elvir

Wind;

CUB
GBR
USA
BUL
cuB
GER
GRE
FRA

UKR
CAI.I
RUS
czE
RUS
UKR
RUS
ATG
CUB
GRE
CAN
GRE

GRE
BIii

441

2.27
2.24
2.24
2.?0
2 -2Q

2.L5y'
2. ts
2.L5
2. 15

2.3L
2.30
2.30

Y
V

Page 3
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13 Mart6tos Dimitrios

RESULTS WOMEN

].OO METRES Race 1 - WOMEN

1 Perepelova Lyubov
2 Patsorl Effroslni
3 Pukha Iryna
4 Pendareva Petya
5 Ogunderni Folaghade
6 Pantaleon Magda

Kokl6ni Yeoryia

TOO METRES Race 2 - WOMEN

1 Tarnopolskaya-Plntu$ Zhanna
2 Mani Myriarn L€onie
3 White KeLli
4 Thenou Elcaterlni
5 Ferguson Debbie
5 Edwards Torri
7 Arron Christine
8 Kislova Marina

GRE 58. 66

LT.29
L7 ,4I
11.48
L1".51
t-1..83
11,94

DNS

10.93
10.98
10.99
Lt,02
r-1.04
11.Ll_
11.15
L]-.22

49 .59 t4/
50,36t/
50. s9
50.71
st.L2
51.53
51.64
52.64

tlind: +0.3

Wind: +0.6

400 METRES - I{OMEN

1 Merry Katharine
2 Seyerling t{eide
3 Kaltouma Nadjina
{ Richards Sandie
5 ColLins Michelle
6 Afolabi. Olabisi
7 Nguimgo MireiIIe
I Goudenorldi Chrysoul-a

vzB
GRE
UKR
BUI,
NGR
GRE
GRE

UKR
CMR
USA
GRg
BAII
USA
FBA
RUS

GBR
RSA
CHA
.lAI{
USA
NGR
CMR
GRE

CUB
BRA
BRA
RUS
$ro
KEN
NAI'!
SLO

GP
8OO METRES - WOMEN

1 Calatayud Zulia
2 dos Santos fabiane
3 Mendes Luciana de PauLa
4 Cherkasova Svetlana
5 steblovnlk-Ceplak Jolanda
6 Macharia Faith
7 Saniaria Agnes
B l,angerholc Brigita

l-: 59,00
L :59. 07
1.;59.46
1":59.89
2:00.03
2:00. 50
?: 00.88
2 r 00,90

Dl-e

8.0
7.0
6,0
5.0
4.0
3,0
2.0
1.0

Page 5
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9
10
11
L2

Mistyukevich Irina
Afanasyeva Yelena
Stals Sandra
Papadopoulou Maria
Dukhnova Natalya
Dz iurova-Fuchsov6 Helena

RUS
RUS
BEL
GRE
BLR
CZE

JAII
ROM
RSA
CUB
USA
,IAI.{
USA
GRE

RUS
UKR
AU5
CZE
RUS
BUL
GER
AUT
RUS
GRE
ISL
GRE
GRE
GRE

2:00.98
2i0s.40
2;08.48
2:08.68

DNF
DNF

Ltt
4OO METRES HURDLE$ * WOMEN

-r-
I Parrls Debbie-Ann
2 Tlr1ea lonela
3 Febbraio Surita
4 Pernia Daiml
5 Curnmings-Glover Sandra
6 Herunings Deon
7 Batten Kim
8 t{atzi Christina

GP
Pqr.,E VAULT - ISOMEN{r-

1 Feofanova Svetlana
2 Balakhonova Anzhela
3 Grigorieva Tatiana
4 l{amAckovd Pav}a
5 Belyakova Yel.ena
6 Koleva Tanya
? Rteqer-Hwbert Nicole
8 Auer Doris
9 Isinbayeva YeJ.ena
9 TsiligglrL Yeorgyla

1.1 Flosad6ttir VaIa
L2 Prezerekou Evridlki
L2 Tsirba Christina

Iakovtdou Th6i,ia

GP
TRTPIE .]UMP leolffiN

nd

.l-
1 Lebedeva Tatyana

2 Maxt,Lnez Magdelln

3 Marinova ?ereza

s4.55/
s4.se y'
55. 03
55.40
55. 54
55.57
56. 59
58,37

Pt
o.
7.
6.
5.
4.
3.
,
1.

$
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

RUS

cuB

BUL

L4.9L

14.50

L4,48

Pts
g,Q
7.O
5,0
5,0
4.0
3.0
2,O
1,0

Pts Wl

8.0 +0

7-0 +0

6.0 +0

4.51 y'
4.52/
4 ,47
4.47
4,32
4.32
4.32
4.2A
4.10
4.L0
4,10
3.90
3. 90

NM

2

3
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.i

.0

c

.1

.1

,4

.1"

,2

4 llyina AnastasiYa

5 Nicolau Cristina

6 Govorova Olena

7 Rogo\ta O.<sana

I Yershova Ol-ga

9 Valant Arja

10 Lebedenko Yelena

11 Rahouli BaYa

Smith Trecia

RU5

ROM

UKR

RUS

RUS

sLo

RUS

AI.JG

.IAM

L4.18

L4.L4

L4.O7

t-4 - 00

13,89

13.85

13.61

t3.55

NM

5.0

4.0

3.0

2,O

L.0

-0

+0

+0

-0

-0

+0

r0

-0

DISCUS TI{ROW ' WOMEN

J" Grasu Ni-coleta
2 Sadova NataIYa
3 Dietzsch Franka
4 Giindler*Mollenbeck Anja
5 V6ggoli Ekaterlnj'
6 Abatzi Aretl
7 Ivanova Valentina
8 Burova-CtrernYavskaYa OIga
9 Tsiko6na Sttliani

GRAND PR]X STT'}IDINGS MSN

2OO METRES

L Williaurs ChristoPher
2 Crawford Shawn
2 ZakaxL 8bdul AzLz
4 Williants Ricardo
5 da $ilva Andr6 Domingos
6 Little Kevin
? Drummond Jon
I Ked€ris Konstadinos
I williasp Bernard

10 Buckland stephane
10 ClaY Ramon
10 Heard FloYd
13 Batangdon 'JosePh

RC0{
RUS
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
RUS
RUS
GRE

,
68 . 31"

61 .18
63-63
51. 61
6L.25
60.72
60,53
59. 59
57 .47

Mee

USA
USA
GRE
usA
MRI
usA
USA
c!4R

JA},I
USA
GHA

Fts
24,O
19.0
19.0
14 .0
13.0
1,2,0
1,0.0

8.0
8.0
't.0
7,0
7,O
6.0

3
4
q

L

3
2
L
1

1
L

I
1

1
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